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Position

Principal, Elementary

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
School Secretary
Teacher
Custodian 2
Custodian 1

Teacher

Library Media Technician

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Department

Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary

Niles Elementary

Total Wages

$136,583
$110,363
$108,947
$105,719
$104,713
$102,202
$101,781
$101,375
$100,760
$98,037
$96,558
$95,991
$95,257
$91,096
$89,603
$88,242
$88,057
$87,518
$87,503
$84,884
$83,535
$83,060
$81,649
$79,186
$64,810
$64,540
$54,840
$49,200
$35,463
$33,471
$29,366



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Teacher
Teacher

Office Assistant 1

Resource Specialist Paraeduc
Child Nutrition Assistant 2
Child Nutrition Assistant 1

Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified
Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary
Niles Elementary

Niles Elementary

$27,265
$24,657
$24,318
$19,924
$9,681
$6,331
$1,580
$1,467
$937
$9071
$822
$767
$514
$232
$168
$160
$32

$9



