	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal, Elementary		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$136,583
2.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$110,363
3.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$108,947
4.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$105,719
5.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$104,713
6.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$102,202
7.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$101,781
8.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$101,375
9.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$100,760
10.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$98,037
11.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$96,558
12.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$95,991
13.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$95,257
14.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$91,096
15.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$89,603
16.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$88,242
17.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$88,057
18.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$87,518
19.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$87,503
20.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$84,884
21.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$83,535
22.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$83,060
23.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$81,649
24.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$79,186
25.	School Secretary		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$64,810
26.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$64,540
27.	Custodian 2		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$54,840
28.	Custodian 1		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$49,200
29.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$35,463
30.	Library Media Technician		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$33,471
31.	Teacher		Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$29,366

32.	Teacher	Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$27,265
33.	Teacher	Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$24,657
34.	Office Assistant 1	Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$24,318
35.	Resource Specialist Paraeduc	Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$19,924
36.	Child Nutrition Assistant 2	Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$9,681
37.	Child Nutrition Assistant 1	Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$6,331
38.	Noon Supervisor	Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$1,580
39.	Noon Supervisor	Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$1,467
40.	Noon Supervisor	Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$937
41.	Noon Supervisor	Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$901
42.	Noon Supervisor	Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$822
43.	Noon Supervisor	Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$767
44.	Noon Supervisor	Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$514
45.	Noon Supervisor	Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$232
46.	Noon Supervisor	Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$168
47.	Noon Supervisor	Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$160
48.	Noon Supervisor	Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$32
49.	Noon Supervisor	Fremont Unified	Niles Elementary	\$9